
Bestergebnis von Stefan Winhard am 16.10.2009 in Eichstätt

Winhard Stefan Winhard Stefan
Bahn 3 Bahn 4

01 2 2 0 01 6 6 0
02 4 6 0 02 6 12 0
03 8 14 0 03 9 21 0
04 7 21 0 04 5 26 0
05 7 28 0 05 3 29 0
06 8 36 0 06 9 38 0
07 7 43 0 07 9 47 0
08 7 50 0 08 7 54 0
09 4 54 0 09 7 61 0
10 9 63 0 10 6 67 0
11 5 68 0 11 6 73 0
12 7 75 0 12 7 80 0
13 6 81 0 13 6 86 0
14 2 83 0 14 8 94 0
15 5 88 0 15 7 101 0
16 6 94 0 16 7 108 0
17 9 103 0 17 6 114 0
18 8 111 0 18 8 122 0
19 5 116 0 19 6 128 0
20 8 124 0 20 8 136 0
21 2 126 0 21 6 142 0
22 5 131 0 22 7 149 0
23 6 137 0 23 5 154 0
24 6 143 0 24 4 158 0
25 8 151 0 25 6 164 0

26 8 159 0 26 7 171 0
27 0 159 1 27 1 172 0
28 1 160 1 28 0 172 1
29 6 166 1 29 1 173 1
30 3 169 1 30 7 180 1
31 9 178 1 31 1 181 1
32 3 181 1 32 1 182 1
33 5 186 1 33 6 188 1
34 1 187 1 34 1 189 1
35 9 196 1 35 0 189 2
36 9 205 1 36 1 190 2
37 5 210 1 37 1 191 2
38 2 212 1 38 7 198 2
39 0 212 2 39 1 199 2
40 1 213 2 40 0 199 3
41 1 214 2 41 1 200 3
42 9 223 2 42 8 208 3
43 9 232 2 43 0 208 4
44 9 241 2 44 1 209 4
45 8 249 2 45 5 214 4
46 0 249 3 46 2 216 4
47 1 250 3 47 2 218 4
48 6 256 3 48 7 225 4
49 2 258 3 49 1 226 4
50 1 259 3 50 1 227 4

26-50 108 26-50 63
Semi 259 Semi 486
Volle 151 Volle 315
Abr 108 Abr 171
Fehler 3 Fehler 7
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